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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E22002081

E22002082
E22002083
E22002084
E22002085
E22002086
E22002087
E22002088
E22002089
E22002090

E22002091

Reported

08:48:18 06/30/22

09:46:27 06/30/22

13:50:44 06/30/22

13:56:45 06/30/22

14:56:58 06/30/22

15:24:41 06/30/22

16:37:48 06/30/22

18:30:00 06/30/22

22:19:36 06/30/22

22:35:29 06/30/22

04:40:22 07/01/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Nature
EMS LIFT
ASSIST
EMS FALL

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS
ABDOMINAL

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

709 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG

737 N WEST ST ; APT 101,
GREENSBURG

737 N WEST ST;APT 306,
GREENSBURG

1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE,

GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COMMUNITY

EMS FALL

SOUTH-INDIANAPOLIS,
928 E ERDMANN RD S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

EMS DIFF
BREATH

EMS DIFF
BREATH
TRAFFIC STOP

EMS AMBUL
RQST

OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
714 N WEST ST, GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN POINT; CROWN
POINT; RM 115, GREENSBURG
STATE RD 3/ STATE RD 46,
GREENSBURG

720 W WASHINGTON ST;APT 102,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

LETTS

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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