

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

	•				
<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>		<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E22002081	08:48:18 06/30/22	EMS LIFT	709 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
E22002082	09:46:27 06/30/22	EMS FALL	737 N WEST ST ; APT 101,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E22002083	13:50:44 06/30/22	EMS AMBUL	737 N WEST ST;APT 306,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E22002084	13:56:45 06/30/22	EMS	1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE,		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG		
E22002085	14:56:58 06/30/22	EMS TRANSFER	RCOMMUNITY		ACT
			SOUTH-INDIANAPOLIS,		
E22002086	15:24:41 06/30/22	EMS FALL	928 E ERDMANN RD S,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E22002087	16:37:48 06/30/22	EMS TRANSFER	R410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E22002088	18:30:00 06/30/22	EMS DIFF	714 N WEST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		BREATH			
E22002089	22:19:36 06/30/22	EMS DIFF	1034 E CROWN POINT; CROWN		ACT
		BREATH	POINT; RM 115, GREENSBURG		
E22002090	22:35:29 06/30/22	TRAFFIC STOP	STATE RD 3 / STATE RD 46,	LETTS	ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E22002091	04:40:22 07/01/22	EMS AMBUL	720 W WASHINGTON ST;APT 102,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 11** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 11** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `\*\*/\*\*/\*\*\*\*`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 07/01/22